League Team Standings

Triad Lanes (336) 292-0181

Sun, 2:00:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -
League Secretary: -

4303 - Cool Runnings

Week #13 - 1/14/2024

Individual: 90% of 200

Results - Week 5 of 8 (15)

Sanction Number:

Id Team Name

1 5— Strike Gangsta's
2 1 2 Legit?2 Split
3 4  Phoenix Rising
4 2 Vacant
Last Week
Team 1 2 3
4 — —_— -
2 — - e

Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men

255 Rodney Seymour Sr
246 Nathan Nelson
163 Zeb Cox

High Series Handicap - Men
711 Rodney Seymour Sr
677 Nathan Nelson
672 Zeb Cox

High Game Scratch - Women
189 Diane Cox

High Series Handicap - Women
657 Diane Cox

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

629 Phoenix Rising

606 2 Legit 2 Split

538 Vacant

505 Strike Gangsta's

High Series Handicap

2103 Phoenix Rising

1920 Strike Gangsta's

1859 2 Legit 2 Split

1765 Vacant

Last Week Highs
*'k’klst***

240 Nathan Nelson

608 Nathan Nelson

263 Nathan Nelson

677 Nathan Nelson

66 Nathan Nelson

171 Diane Cox

480 Diane Cox

230 Diane Cox

657 Diane Cox

37 Diane Cox
481 Strike Gangsta's
1395  Strike Gangsta's

Bowler Statistics

1/16/2024 1:00:45PM

Hdep HGS HSS

Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss Unasg
45 0 0 21190 505 1395 680 1920 80 21 7
12 22 11 13929 606 1742 650 1859 40 37 31
6 14 25 14499 629 1830 720 2103 47 36 25
0 27 18 3507 538 1456 641 1765 2 75 31

Total  Won Team 1 2 3 Total Won

0 0 1 - - - 0 0

0 0 632 644 608 1884 9

High Series Scratch - Men

633 Rodney Seymour Sr
608 Nathan Nelson
420 Zeb Cox

High Average - Men
177.03 Nathan Nelson

174.25 Rodney Seymour Sr
108.61 Zeb Cox

High Series Scratch - Women
480 Diane Cox

High Average - Women
136.61 Diane Cox

High Series Scratch
1830 Phoenix Rising

1742 2 Legit 2 Split
1456 Vacant
1395 Strike Gangsta's

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

Pins Gms

Avg

Cool Runnings

Bowler Statistics

High Game Handicap - Men

281 Rodney Seymour Sr
276 Nathan Nelson
247 Zeb Cox
Most Improved - Men
7.07 Nathan Nelson
0.83 Jeremy Floyd

High Game Handicap - Women

250 Diane Cox
Most Improved - Women
3.46 Diane Cox

High Game Handicap
720 Phoenix Rising

680 Strike Gangsta's
650 2 Legit 2 Split
641 Vacant
***znd***
110  Zeb Cox
307  Zeb Cox
191  Zeb Cox
550  Zeb Cox
1 Zeb Cox
Hdcp HGS HSS Pins Gms

Avg
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Bowler Statistics Hdep HGS HSS
1-2 Legit 2 Split

Jeremy Floyd 19 219 577
Chris Stepp 27 187 523
Kevin Warren Ir 0 256 671
4-Phoenix Rising

Aaron Burnette 43 188 466

Rodney Seymour Sr 23 255 633
Rodney Seymour Jr 0 278 780

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics Hdep HGS
Kelin Chapman 14 214
Cory Chapman 25 181
Dayvid Black 37 166
Devonte Davis 37 183
Ty Mcintosh 27 195
Lane Schedule

Lane 19-20 21-22
1/14/2024 1-2 3-4
1/21/2024 3-1 4-2

1/16/2024 1:00:45PM

Ping

2146
1523
3829

915
4182
4341

HSS
553
518
475
489
520

Gms

12

19

24
21

Pins
553
518
475
950
1020

Avg

178
169
201

152

174
206

Gms

YN W W W

Bowler Statistics Hdep HGS HSS

3-Strike Gangsta's

Diane Cox 57 189
Zeb Cox 82 163
Nathan Nelson 20 246

Avg
184
172
158
158
170

Cool Runnings

480
420
608

Pins

4508
3910
5842

Gms

33
36
33

Avg
136

108
177
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